Kentucky Housing Corporation Multifamily Conduit Revenue Bonds 
(Meadows at McNeely Lake), Series 2025 

Purpose of Issue: The bonds will be used to finance the acquisition, construction, and 
equipping of Meadows at McNeely Lake, a multifamily residential 
rental facility consisting of two hundred and sixty-four (264) units, 
located at 6702 Cooper Chapel Road in Jefferson County, Kentucky.  
The Kentucky Housing Corporation has conducted a public hearing 
concerning the proposed project on April 21, 2025, following the 
delivery of notice to the public at least seven days prior to such hearing.